Brand

SANDLOT BARMEN

Sandlot Brewery Beer Availability

Outlet Name

5280 BURGER BAR

ABRUSCIS FIRE & WINE

APPLEJACK WINE & SPIRITS

CDS WINGS

NORTH SIDE TAVERN

OLD CAPITOL GRILL

PARKER GARAGE

PINEHURST CNTRY CLUB

ROCK RESTAURANT

ROLLING HILLS COUNTRY CLUB

SCHNEPFS RESTAURANT

SOCIAL BAR & LOUNGE

TABLE MOUNTAIN INN

VICE KITCHEN WINE WHISKEY

YARD HOUSE

YARD HOUSE

ZEAL FOOD DTC

Outlet Address

500 16TH ST STE 160
2200 YOUNGFIELD ST
3320 YOUNGFIELD ST
7685 W 88TH AVE

12708 LOWELL BLVD
1120 WASHINGTON AVE
19420 E MAIN ST

6255 W QUINCY AVE
16005 MT VERNON RD
15707 W 26TH AVE

3050 ILLINOIS ST

3625 W BOWLES AVE UNIT 9

1310 WASHINGTON AVE

18445 W COLFAX AVE STE 104

1555 COURT PL

8437 PARK MEADOWS CENTER DR

5370 GREENWOOD PLAZA BLVD STE107

Outlet City

DENVER
DENVER
WHEAT RIDGE
ARVADA
BROOMFIELD
GOLDEN
PARKER
DENVER
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
LITTLETON
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
DENVER
LONE TREE

ENGLEWOOD

Zip Cd
80202
80215
80033
80005
80020
80401
80138
80235
80401
80401
80401
80123
80401
80401
80202
80124

80111



Brand

SANDLOT HAZY 33

Sandlot Brewery Beer Availability

Outlet Name

BDS MONGOLIAN BARBEQUE
LARIMER LOUNGE

LODOS BAR & GRILL
PARKER GARAGE

PIGGIN OUT SMOKEHOUSE
ROCKY FLATS LOUNGE
STONEYS BAR & GRILL

STONEYS UPTOWN JOINT

Outlet Address

1620 WAZEE ST

2721 LARIMER ST

3053 W 104TH AVE

19420 E MAIN ST

9987 MORRISON RD

11229 HIGHWAY 93

1111 N LINCOLN ST

1035 E 17TH AVE

Outlet City

DENVER
DENVER
WESTMINSTER
PARKER
DENVER
BOULDER
DENVER

DENVER

Zip Cd
80202
80205
80031
80138
80227
80303
80203

80218



Brand

SANDLOT HERMAN JOESPH'S

Sandlot Brewery Beer Availability

Outlet Name

CASTLE PINES GOLF CLUB
COLORADO GOLF CLUB

GOLDEN HOTEL

GOLF CLUB BEAR DANCE

MINERS SALOON

NOSU RAMEN

PARKER GARAGE

PINEHURST CNTRY CLUB

ROLLING HILLS COUNTRY CLUB
SCHNEPFS RESTAURANT

SOCIAL BAR & LOUNGE

SOUTH BROADWAY COUNTRY CLUB
SOUTH BROADWAY COUNTRY CLUB

VICE KITCHEN WINE WHISKEY

Outlet Address

1000 HUMMINGBIRD DR
7803 STROH RD

800 11TH ST

6630 BEAR DANCE DR
1109 MINERS ALY

700 12TH ST STE 150
19420 E MAIN ST

6255 W QUINCY AVE
15707 W 26TH AVE

3050 ILLINOIS ST

3625 W BOWLES AVE UNIT 9
2265 S BROADWAY
4200 TENNYSON ST

18445 W COLFAX AVE STE 104

Outlet City

CASTLE ROCK
PARKER
GOLDEN
LARKSPUR
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
PARKER
DENVER
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
LITTLETON
DENVER
DENVER

GOLDEN

Zip Cd
80108
80134
80401
80118
80401
80401
80138
80235
80401
80401
80123
80210
80212

80401



Sandlot Brewery Beer Availability

SANDLOT RIGHT FIELD RED AMERICAN LEGION 1655 SIMMS ST DENVER 80215
ELKS LODGE 5749 S CURTICE ST LITTLETON 80120
FINN MCCOOLS BAR & GRILL 8880 E ARAPAHOE RD ENGLEWOOD 80112
LAST STAND TAVERN 32138 HIGHWAY 72 GOLDEN 80403
LODOS BAR & GRILL 3053 W 104TH AVE WESTMINSTER 80031
ROCK RESTAURANT & BAR 22934 E SMOKY HILL RD AURORA 80016
STONEYS BAR & GRILL 1111 N LINCOLN ST DENVER 80203
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